
19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Step Up Test Support

JapaneseEnglish

Class Descriptions

Drawing from Observation
16:45-17:40

Easy Reader
17:45-18:10

Cultural Landmarks
17:45-18:40

Eiken Pre-1
17:45-18:40

Grammar Blaster
18:15-18:40

Focus Listening
19:20-19:45

Alp's Universe
19:50-20:15

Media Matters Scholars
19:50-20:15

Vocabulary for Exams
20:20-20:45

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
17:15-17:40

Alp's Universe
17:45-18:10

Eiken 2
17:45-18:40

Adventures in Art
18:50-19:45

Focus Listening
19:20-19:45

Drawing from
Observation
19:50-20:45

Eiken 1
19:50-20:45

Science Mysteries
19:50-20:45

Easy Reader 
20:20-20:45

Quiz Night: People 
20:20-20:45

Book Club: 
Because of 
Winn-Dixie
17:45-18:40

Eiken Pre-1
16:45-17:40

Cultural
Landmarks
17:45-18:40

Easy Reader
18:15-18:40

Alp's Universe
18:50-19:15

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question
Practice  18:15-18:40

Eiken 1
18:50-19:45

Quiz Night: Trivia
19:20-19:45

Contemporary Studies
19:50-20:15

Grammar Blaster
19:50-20:15

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice  
20:20-20:45

Vocabulary for Exams
20:20-20:45

Please refer to KA Connect to confirm which
classes have materials to be printed.

GRADE 6GRADE 6 KA Weeks 17-20 (7/1 - 7/28)KA Weeks 17-20 (7/1 - 7/28)

Diction & Dictation 
Endeavor  19:50-20:15

Diction & Dictation
Endeavor  20:20-20:45

Speak Up
16:45-17:10

Speak Up 
18:15-18:40

Speak Up
17:15-17:40

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question
Practice  19:50-20:15

15:50-16:15
Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
15:50-16:15



FRIDAY SATURDAY

14:10-14:35

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

19:50-20:15

20:20-20:45

16:45-17:10

17:15-17:40

17:45-18:10

18:15-18:40

18:50-19:15

19:20-19:45

MONDAY

Focus Listening
14:10-14:35

Book Club: 
Because of 
Winn-Dixie
16:45-17:40

Science Mysteries
16:45-17:40

Eiken 1
16:45-17:40

Easy Reader
17:45-18:10

Eiken Pre-1
17:45-18:40

Grammar Blaster 
18:15-18:40

Eiken 2 Reading Question Practice
18:15-18:40

Focus Listening 
18:50-19:15

Eiken 1
18:50-19:45

Eiken 2
18:50-19:45

Media Matters Scholars 
19:20-19:45

Eiken Pre-1 Reading Question Practice
19:50-20:15

Contemporary Studies
19:50-20:15

Vocabulary for Exams
20:20-20:45

Adventures in Art
16:45-17:40

Alp's Universe
17:15-17:40

Drawing from Observation
17:45-18:40

Eiken 1
19:50-20:45

Grammar Blaster
20:20-20:45

Quiz Night: Places
20:20-20:45

GRADE 6GRADE 6 KA Weeks 17-20 (7/1 - 7/28)KA Weeks 17-20 (7/1 - 7/28)

Step Up Test Support

JapaneseEnglish

Class Descriptions

Please refer to KA Connect to confirm which
classes have materials to be printed.

Speak Up
18:50-19:15




